
Lightweight and easy to use.
Lock pin design holds drum firmly in place.
Ships boxed via UPS.
For use with closed head 55 gallon steel drums

240057

EDL-5

700 lb

17 lb

23.5"

13.625"

25.25"

 

Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.
1250 Welsh Rd
North Wales, PA 19454
Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511
Email: info@wescomfg.com

PART NO. 240057, ECONOMY DRUM LIFTER

Specifications

PART NUMBER

MODEL

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

OVERALL DEPTH

MADE IN THE USA

11/11/2024 | Page 1 of 1

mailto:info@wescomfg.com
https://catalog.wescomfg.com/Asset/flag.jpg
https://catalog.wescomfg.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

