

Industrial Products, Inc. Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.

1250 Welsh Rd

North Wales, PA 19454

Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511

Email: info@wescomfg.com

PART NO. 240057, ECONOMY DRUM LIFTER



- Lightweight and easy to use.
- Lock pin design holds drum firmly in place.
- Ships boxed via UPS.
- · For use with closed head 55 gallon steel drums

Specifications	
PART NUMBER	240057
MODEL	EDL-5
CAPACITY	700 lb
WEIGHT	17 lb
OVERALL WIDTH	23.5"
OVERALL HEIGHT	13.625"
OVERALL DEPTH	25.25"
MADE IN THE USA	THE USA OF ILS AND INPORTED PARKET

